Local Snow Removal Resources
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This is a service of the Floyd Visitor Center

BOLD BLUE are VERIFIED as of 11-15-20
Black have not been verified to date

Tom Adams

Mason Anders
Christian’s Pump service
EZ Tree Removal
Hartman’s Automotive
John Helm

207-409-3872
276-229-8654
540-641-3073
540-392-2373
540-745-2083
540-392-3626

JC Hylton Excavation & Hauling 540-320-2161

Shortt’s Excavating

Jason Turner

Daniel Adams

Aaron Bowman

BA Farmwork

Zach Boone

Floyd Farm & Home Service
Brian Looney

David Morris

Reed Construction
Rakestraw Lawn Care Inc.

Anthony Higgs

J & A Lawn & Landscaping
Paul Shively

Ben Silcox

540-745-2817

540-239-8762

276-696-2942
540-597-2899
540-392-6670
BAD NUMBER
540-745-5050
540-557-7336
540-239-2362
540-789-5788
540-651-4803
540-330-4802
540-239-1729
540-641-2885
540-745-5838
540-250-8136

Snow Blowing in Town of Floyd

Willis/Dugspur area

Service in Floyd County and Montgomery County
County-wide

County-wide

Floyd - Town Streets, residential snow removal
“Occasionally for their customers”

VDOT experienced

County-wide
Does Commercial customers before residential
Residential and Commercial, Floyd/Willis Area

Willis Village Mart area

Floyd- Residential and Commercial
Will push within a mile of Simmons grocery

This is a service of the Floyd Visitor Center (a partnership between the Chamber of Commerce and Floyd Tourism
Office), located at 109 East Main Street (next to Blue Ridge Café). Chamber members are highlighted in yellow.

Additions, corrections or concerns? Please call the Floyd Visitor Center & Chamber of Commerce at 745-4407,
Facebook message the Floyd Chamber Of Commerce page, or email info@VisitFloydVA.com

Some local snow removal resources are not listed due to having reached capacity with existing customers. The
resources on this list have been vetted only for availability as of 11/15/20.
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