Local Snow Removal Resources

This is a service of the Floyd Visitor Center BOLD BLUE are VERIFIED as of 11-15-20 Black have not been verified to date

Tom Adams	207-409-3872	Snow Blowing in Town of Floyd
Mason Anders	276-229-8654	Willis/Dugspur area
Christian's Pump service	540-641-3073	Service in Floyd County and Montgomery County
E Z Tree Removal	540-392-2373	County-wide
Hartman's Automotive	540-745-2083	County-wide
John Helm	540-392-3626	
JC Hylton Excavation & Haulin	g 540-320-2161	
Shortt's Excavating	540-745-2817	Floyd - Town Streets, residential snow removal
		"Occasionally for their customers"
Jason Turner	540-239-8762	
Daniel Adams	276-696-2942	
Aaron Bowman	540-597-2899	VDOT experienced
BA Farmwork	540-392-6670	
Zach Boone	BAD NUMBER	
Floyd Farm & Home Service	540-745-5050	
Brian Looney	540-557-7336	County-wide
David Morris	540-239-2362	Does Commercial customers before residential
Reed Construction	540-789-5788	Residential and Commercial, Floyd/Willis Area
Rakestraw Lawn Care Inc.	540-651-4803	
	<mark>540-330-4802</mark>	
Anthony Higgs	540-239-1729	Willis Village Mart area
J & A Lawn & Landscaping	540-641-2885	
Paul Shively	540-745-5838	Floyd- Residential and Commercial
Ben Silcox	540-250-8136	Will push within a mile of Simmons grocery

This is a service of the Floyd Visitor Center (a partnership between the Chamber of Commerce and Floyd Tourism Office), located at 109 East Main Street (next to Blue Ridge Café). Chamber members are highlighted in yellow.

Additions, corrections or concerns? Please call the Floyd Visitor Center & Chamber of Commerce at 745-4407, Facebook message the Floyd Chamber Of Commerce page, or email <u>info@VisitFloydVA.com</u>

Some local snow removal resources are not listed due to having reached capacity with existing customers. The resources on this list have been vetted only for availability as of 11/15/20.